Clasificacion SCRATCH CRONO -1 EN

POS. DOR. NOMBRE
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327
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SANTAMARIA MINEO, NAHUEL
GALERA OLIVA, JORDI
TRUYOLS CANIZARES, MARC
DOMINGUEZ OLIVA, YAGO
ZANON PARDO, ARES

FONT SALVANS, ARNAU
GUERRERO ALEMANY, POL
CUESTA LERA, HUGO

VIUSA CASSANYES, OLEGUER
MARTINEZ PRIETO, ENRIC
GARCIA PLASSA, MANEL
SUCARRATS SOLER, GUILLEM
COSTA BORRAS, ORIOL
DELGADO VILLOREJO, HUGO
FERRANDO SANCHEZ, MARTI
VIDAL CATEURA, JOEL

UCAR SANCHEZ, POL

GARCIA CAMPANO, ORIOL
SABATE ARCAS, PAU

WIC HUERTAS, ERIC

CHOPO PERA, MIQUEL
HERNANDEZ RIVERO, SANTIAGO
LLENAS ROIG, JORDI

PARRA BARRERA, JOEL
VILCHES MARRUECOS, JAN
PLANA SERRA, MARC
GONZALEZ TOMAS, ANNA
MASO GOMEZ, NIL

RUBIO CABALGANTE, ERIC
RODRIGUEZ GRAELLS, GERARD
PEIX MAYNE, GERARD

PLA QUEROL, AITOR
RODRIGUEZ GRAELLS, ALEIX
RUBIRALTA MARTINEZ, ADAHI
GONZALEZ TOMAS, JOAN
CONESA SANCHEZ, IRENE
MARTINEZ PRIETO, JAN
VILADRICH VICENS, JAUME
GUTIERREZ FERNANDEZ, ALEX
GRIFELL RIERA, CARLA
PEDRAZA PERALES, JOEL
LEAL CARTANYA, DAVID
GALLARDO OLLER, ALEXIA

fem

federacié catalana
de motociclisme

COPA CATALANA D' ENDURET I CLASSIC TT
ENDURET & CLASSIC TT A BLANCAFORT

M.A.C. Reus
ENDURET

MARCA

GAS GAS
HUSQVARNA
KTM
SHERCO

FANTIC

KTM
HUSQVARNA
SHERCO
SHERCO
YAMAHA
KTM
SHERCO
KTM

KTM

HARLEY
KTM

KTM
SHERCO
KTM
SHERCO
HUSQVARNA
KTM

KTM

KTM

KAWASAKI

YAMAHA
KTM

KTM

KTM
HUSQVARNA

KTM
YAMAHA
KTM

KTM

CATEGORIA TIEMPO

Sots 16

Sots 16

Sots 16

Sots 16

Sots 16

Sots 16

85 cc Juvenil
85 cc Juvenil
Sots 16

Sots 16

Sots 16

85 cc Cadet
Sots 16

Sots 16

85 cc Juvenil
85 cc Juvenil
85 cc Cadet
85 cc Juvenil
65 cc

65 cc

Sots 16

85 cc Juvenil
Oberta

65 cc

85 cc Cadet
85 cc Cadet
Femines

65 cc

65 cc

85 cc Cadet
85 cc Juvenil
65 cc

65 cc

85 cc Cadet
50 cc
Femines

65 cc

65 cc

50 cc
Femines

65 cc

65 cc
Femines

Fecha/Hora publicacién: 11/09/2021 13:36:26

Firma:

Generalitat
de Catalunya
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ENDURO

03:13'90
03:13'92
03:16'49
03:20'40
03:23'30
03:24'14
03:26'32
03:27'82
03:29'03
03:35'99
03:36'01
03:36'95
03:40'67
03:41'07
03:41'54
03:42'80
03:43'96
03:44'84
03:45'71
03:48'76
03:49'93
03:51'06
03:51'73
03:52'16
03:52'42
03:52'85
03:53'67
03:53'85
03:53'97
03:54'32
04:00'44
04:04'79
04:08'48
04:10'44
04:15'82
04:16'15
04:26'51
04:27'39
04:27'44
04:28'16
04:28'50
04:30'12
04:30'23
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(LASSIC TT 2021

DIF.

00:00'02
00:02'59
00:06'50
00:09'40
00:10'24
00:12'42
00:13'92
00:15'13
00:22'09
00:22'11
00:23'05
00:26'77
00:27'17
00:27'64
00:28'90
00:30'06
00:30'94
00:31'81
00:34'86
00:36'03
00:37'16
00:37'83
00:38'26
00:38'52
00:38'95
00:39'77
00:39'95
00:40'07
00:40'42
00:46'54
00:50'89
00:54'58
00:56'54
01:01'92
01:02'25
01:12'61
01:13'49
01:13'54
01:14'26
01:14'60
01:16'22
01:16'33
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de motociclisme

COPA CATALANA D'ENDURET | CLASSIC TT
ENDURET & CLASSIC TT A BLANCAFORT
M.A.C. Reus

ENDURET

Clasificacion SCRATCH CRONO -1 EN

POS. DOR. NOMBRE
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316
362
361

41
307
315
363
313
310
366
312
364

85

SOTO FERRANDIZ, JAIME
RUIZ-CASTELLANOS GOMEZ, ARAN
MARTINEZ CRESPILLO, JAN
JORDAN SANCHEZ, ABEL
XIVILLE MORENO, ARNAU
MARQUEZ CHAMIZO, RAUL
GUTIERREZ FERNANDEZ, POL
RUBIRALTA MARTINEZ, JANAK
SAPERAS ARCELUS, TELMO
FERNANDEZ CASTRO, AXEL
OLIVE GARCIA, JOSEP
COLOMER ESQUERRE, ISONA
CAMBRE NIETO, ADRIA

MARCA

KTM

KTM

KTM

KTM

KTM

KTM
YAMAHA
KTM
HUSQVARNA

CATEGORIA TIEMPO

65 cc 04:36'21
50 cc 04:42'51
50 cc 04:43'10
85 cc Cadet 04:52'20
65 cc 05:03'20
65 cc 05:04'28
50 cc 05:10'94
65 cc 05:25'88
65 cc 05:46'74
50 cc 05:51'92
65 cc 05:53'34
50 cc 06:26'57
85 cc Juvenil 08:46'51

Fecha/Hora publicacion: 11/09/2021 13:36:26

Firma:
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(LASSIC TT 2021

DIF.
01:22'31
01:28'61
01:29'20
01:38'30
01:49'30
01:50'38
01:57'04
02:11'98
02:32'84
02:38'02
02:39'44
03:12'67
05:32'61
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Clasificacion SCRATCH CRONO -2 EN
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15
85
303
328
10
302
360
306
327
307
367
314
361
309
326
362

SANTAMARIA MINEO, NAHUEL
GALERA OLIVA, JORDI
DOMINGUEZ OLIVA, YAGO
TRUYOLS CANIZARES, MARC
SUCARRATS SOLER, GUILLEM
CUESTA LERA, HUGO

VIDAL CATEURA, JOEL
GARCIA PLASSA, MANEL
ZANON PARDO, ARES

FONT SALVANS, ARNAU
VIUSA CASSANYES, OLEGUER
HERNANDEZ RIVERO, SANTIAGO
PEIX MAYNE, GERARD
SABATE ARCAS, PAU

UCAR SANCHEZ, POL

GARCIA CAMPANO, ORIOL
PLANA SERRA, MARC
DELGADO VILLOREJO, HUGO
FERRANDO SANCHEZ, MARTI
MASO GOMEZ, NIL

MARTINEZ PRIETO, ENRIC
WIC HUERTAS, ERIC

VILCHES MARRUECOS, JAN
CHOPO PERA, MIQUEL
RODRIGUEZ GRAELLS, GERARD
PARRA BARRERA, JOEL
GONZALEZ TOMAS, ANNA
LLENAS ROIG, JORDI
CAMBRE NIETO, ADRIA

PLA QUEROL, AITOR

CONESA SANCHEZ, IRENE
COSTA BORRAS, ORIOL
RUBIO CABALGANTE, ERIC
GONZALEZ TOMAS, JOAN
RODRIGUEZ GRAELLS, ALEIX
GRIFELL RIERA, CARLA
XIVILLE MORENO, ARNAU
GUTIERREZ FERNANDEZ, ALEX
LEAL CARTANYA, DAVID
MARTINEZ CRESPILLO, JAN
PEDRAZA PERALES, JOEL
GALLARDO OLLER, ALEXIA

RUIZ-CASTELLANOS GOMEZ, ARAN
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COPA CATALANA D' ENDURET I CLASSIC TT
ENDURET & CLASSIC TT A BLANCAFORT

M.A.C. Reus
ENDURET

MARCA

GAS GAS
HUSQVARNA
SHERCO
KTM

KTM
HUSQVARNA

YAMAHA

FANTIC
SHERCO
KTM

HARLEY
KTM
KTM
KTM
KTM

SHERCO
KTM

KTM
SHERCO
KAWASAKI
HUSQVARNA
KTM
SHERCO
HUSQVARNA
YAMAHA
HUSQVARNA
SHERCO

KTM
KTM
YAMAHA
KTM
KTM

KTM
KTM
KTM

CATEGORIA TIEMPO

Sots 16

Sots 16

Sots 16

Sots 16

85 cc Cadet
85 cc Juvenil
85 cc Juvenil
Sots 16

Sots 16

Sots 16

Sots 16

85 cc Juvenil
85 cc Juvenil
65 cc

85 cc Cadet
85 cc Juvenil
85 cc Cadet
Sots 16

85 cc Juvenil
65 cc

Sots 16

65 cc

85 cc Cadet
Sots 16

85 cc Cadet
65 cc
Femines
Oberta

85 cc Juvenil
65 cc
Femines
Sots 16

65 cc

50 cc

65 cc
Femines

65 cc

50 cc

65 cc

50 cc

65 cc
Femines

50 cc

Fecha/Hora publicacién: 11/09/2021 13:36:52

Firma:

Generalitat
de Catalunya
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ENDURO

03:22'51
03:23'12
03:26'67
03:31'80
03:36'54
03:41'69
03:46'11
03:47'57
03:49'54
03:49'97
03:50'76
03:56'29
03:57'20
04:00'40
04:02'42
04:03'22
04:06'10
04:08'39
04:13'11
04:13'62
04:1377
04:14'22
04:16'13
04:16'57
04:16'63
04:18'96
04:21'86
04:26'22
04:30'56
04:31'20
04:34'39
04:39'18
04:40'98
04:44'87
04:49'51
05:01'34
05:08'39
05:16'61
05:18'22
05:18'71
05:23'96
05:25'22
05:31'11
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(LASSIC TT 2021

DIF.

00:00'61
00:04'16
00:09'29
00:14'03
00:19'18
00:23'60
00:25'06
00:27'03
00:27'46
00:28'25
00:33'78
00:34'69
00:37'89
00:39'91
00:40'71
00:43'59
00:45'88
00:50'60
00:51'11
00:51'26
00:51'71
00:53'62
00:54'06
00:54'12
00:56'45
00:59'35
01:03'71
01:08'05
01:08'69
01:11'88
01:16'67
01:18'47
01:22'36
01:27'00
01:38'83
01:45'88
01:54'10
01:55'71
01:56'20
02:01'45
02:02'71
02:08'60
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COPA CATALANA D'ENDURET | CLASSIC TT
ENDURET & CLASSIC TT A BLANCAFORT
M.A.C. Reus

ENDURET

Clasificacion SCRATCH CRONO -2 EN

POS. DOR. NOMBRE

44
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49
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52

316

40
311
308
313
312
363
315
310

SOTO FERRANDIZ, JAIME
RUBIRALTA MARTINEZ, ADAHI
MARTINEZ PRIETO, JAN
VILADRICH VICENS, JAUME
RUBIRALTA MARTINEZ, JANAK
OLIVE GARCIA, JOSEP
GUTIERREZ FERNANDEZ, POL
MARQUEZ CHAMIZO, RAUL
SAPERAS ARCELUS, TELMO

MARCA
KTM
KTM
YAMAHA

KTM

KTM

CATEGORIA TIEMPO

65 cc 05:43'46
85 cc Cadet 06:16'56
65 cc 06:24'63
65 cc 07:53'58
65 cc 08:22'41
65 cc 08:22'43
50 cc 08:46'38
65 cc 09:13'48
65 cc 09:52'80

Fecha/Hora publicacion: 11/09/2021 13:36:52

Firma:

I Generalitat
Y de Catalunya
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(LASSIC TT 2021

DIF.
02:20'95
02:54'05
03:02'12
04:31'07
04:59'90
04:59'92
05:23'87
05:50'97
06:30'29
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COPA CATALANA D' ENDURET I CLASSIC TT
ENDURET & CLASSIC TT A BLANCAFORT

M.A.C. Reus
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12
36
300
87
88
84
11
305
86
39
10
38
302
304
15
37
301
85
303
306
314
309
311
307
313
308
315
316
312
310

GALERA OLIVA, JORDI
DOMINGUEZ OLIVA, YAGO
SANTAMARIA MINEO, NAHUEL
TRUYOLS CANIZARES, MARC
CUESTA LERA, HUGO

VIDAL CATEURA, JOEL

FONT SALVANS, ARNAU
GARCIA PLASSA, MANEL
ZANON PARDO, ARES
SUCARRATS SOLER, GUILLEM
DELGADO VILLOREJO, HUGO
VIUSA CASSANYES, OLEGUER
MARTINEZ PRIETO, ENRIC
UCAR SANCHEZ, POL

SABATE ARCAS, PAU

GARCIA CAMPANO, ORIOL
HERNANDEZ RIVERO, SANTIAGO
PEIX MAYNE, GERARD
CHOPO PERA, MIQUEL

WIC HUERTAS, ERIC
FERRANDO SANCHEZ, MARTI
RODRIGUEZ GRAELLS, GERARD
COSTA BORRAS, ORIOL
PLANA SERRA, MARC

RUBIO CABALGANTE, ERIC
MASO GOMEZ, NIL

LLENAS ROIG, JORDI
VILCHES MARRUECOS, JAN
PARRA BARRERA, JOEL
CAMBRE NIETO, ADRIA

PLA QUEROL, AITOR
RODRIGUEZ GRAELLS, ALEIX
LEAL CARTANYA, DAVID
PEDRAZA PERALES, JOEL
MARTINEZ PRIETO, JAN
XIVILLE MORENO, ARNAU
RUBIRALTA MARTINEZ, JANAK
VILADRICH VICENS, JAUME
MARQUEZ CHAMIZO, RAUL
SOTO FERRANDIZ, JAIME
OLIVE GARCIA, JOSEP
SAPERAS ARCELUS, TELMO

MARCA
HUSQVARNA
SHERCO
GAS GAS
KTM
HUSQVARNA

FANTIC
YAMAHA

KTM

KTM
SHERCO
SHERCO
HARLEY

KTM
KTM

SHERCO
KTM

KTM
KAWASAKI
SHERCO
KTM

SHERCO
KTM
HUSQVARNA
HUSQVARNA
YAMAHA
KTM

KTM

KTM
KTM

YAMAHA
KTM

CATEGORIA TIEMPO

Sots 16

Sots 16

Sots 16

Sots 16

85 cc Juvenil
85 cc Juvenil
Sots 16

Sots 16

Sots 16

85 cc Cadet
Sots 16

Sots 16

Sots 16

85 cc Cadet
65 cc

85 cc Juvenil
85 cc Juvenil
85 cc Juvenil
Sots 16

65 cc

85 cc Juvenil
85 cc Cadet
Sots 16

85 cc Cadet
65 cc

65 cc
Oberta

85 cc Cadet
65 cc

85 cc Juvenil
65 cc

65 cc

65 cc

65 cc

65 cc

65 cc

65 cc

65 cc

65 cc

65 cc

65 cc

65 cc

Fecha/Hora publicacién: 11/09/2021 13:41:20

Firma:

Generalitat
de Catalunya
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03:16'82
03:19'58
03:20'98
03:22'17
03:28'58
03:29'37
03:29'62
03:32'28
03:32'75
03:35'44
03:36'28
03:37'35
03:41'90
03:42'72
03:44'04
03:44'73
03:44'88
03:44'91
03:47'35
03:48'36
03:49'51
03:49'81
03:49'87
03:51'75
03:53'58
03:54'98
03:55'58
03:56'39
04:03'08
04:05'82
04:09'02
04:12'94
04:27'03
04:34'34
04:42'20
04:49'90
04:58'58
05:18'47
05:39'63
05:58'44
05:58'89
08:20'85
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(LASSIC TT 2021

DIF.

00:02'76
00:04'16
00:05'35
00:11'76
00:12'55
00:12'80
00:15'46
00:15'93
00:18'62
00:19'46
00:20'53
00:25'08
00:25'90
00:27'22
00:27'91
00:28'06
00:28'09
00:30'53
00:31'54
00:32'69
00:32'99
00:33'05
00:34'93
00:36'76
00:38'16
00:38'76
00:39'57
00:46'26
00:49'00
00:52'20
00:56'12
01:1021
01:17'52
01:25'38
01:33'08
01:41'76
02:01'65
02:22'81
02:41'62
02:42'07
05:04'03
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